The settlement amount shall either be paid in one 
lump sum on or before Dt. 18.04.06 (within 30 days of 
this settlement order) with 3% discount on the 
settlement amount.

OR
Installments as per the sequence mentioned below:

a) Up front payment of Rs.23,61,400.00 (Rupees 
twenty three lakh sixty one thousand four 
hundred only) (i.e.25% of settlement amount less 
initial deposit) shall be paid along with the 
acceptance letter (format enclosed herewith) on or 
before Dt. 16.04.06, within 30 days.

b) The balance settlement amount of 
Rs.87,15,900.00 (75%) shall be paid on or before

[...]

“(a) The OTS amount is Rs.45 lacs (Rupees forty-five 
lacs only) and the resultant sacrifice(s) by way of 
waiver is Rs.1,88,21,099 (Rupees one crore twelve 
lakhs seventeen thousand five hundred twenty nine 
only on account of funded interest and 
Rs.76,03,570/- (Rupees seventy six lakhs three 
thousand five hundred seventy only) on account of 
overdue interest.

(b) The OTS amount shall be paid within a period of 1 
year from the date of this letter as per the schedule 
given below:

Rs.6,75,000 towards 25% of upfront payment 
(including initial payment made by you) within 30